TRAVEL EXPENSE SUMMARY January 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Name

Jim Parsons

Bill Griffin

Tony Buckle

Bernd Staeben

Josh Carey

Linda Chaisson

Month

May-18

May-18

Jun-18

May-18

Jun-18

Purpose/Destination

FCM Conference

Conflict of Interest/Conducting Municipal

Council Meetings

FCM Conference

AIM Network - Workshop on Leadership Through
Asset Management

Conflict of Interest/Conducting Municipal
Council Meetings

AIM Network - Workshop on Leadership
Through Asset Management

Total
$3,035.63
_$3,035.63
$75.00
$2,828.59
$188.85
$3,092.44
$60.56
$154.41
$214.97
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



TRAVEL EXPENSE SUMMARY January 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Name Month Purpose/Destination Total
Vaugh Granter

$0.00

GRAND TOTAL $6,343.04



