## TRAVEL EXPENSE SUMMARY January 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Name	Month	Purpose/Destination	Total	
Jim Parsons	May-18	FCM Conference	\$3,035.63	\$3,035.63
Bill Griffin	May-18	Conflict of Interest/Conducting Municipal Council Meetings FCM Conference AIM Network - Workshop on Leadership Through	\$75.00 \$2,828.59	
	Jun-18	Asset Management	\$188.85	\$3,092.44
Tony Buckle		Conflict of Interest/Conducting Municipal		
	May-18	Council Meetings AIM Network - Workshop on Leadership	\$60.56	
	Jun-18	Through Asset Management	\$154.41	\$214.97
Bernd Staeben				
				\$0.00
Josh Carey				
Linda Chaissan				\$0.00
LITIUA CITAISSOII				\$0.00
Josh Carey  Linda Chaisson				\$0.00

## TRAVEL EXPENSE SUMMARY January 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018

NameMonthPurpose/DestinationTotalVaugh Granter

\$0.00

GRAND TOTAL \$6,343.04